

Before : Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 12th March, 2019

FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :

39	WPL/1432/2018	)	Ms. Shivani Samel, Advocate for
		)	Petitioners.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Petitioners and/or their Advocate to
		)	remove office objections on the Petition
		)	and get the same numbered and
		)	registered on or before 09.04.2019,
		)	failing Petition to stand rejected for non-
		)	removal of office objection under
		)	O.S.Rule 986.
41	WPL/1435/2018	)	Mr. Ajay Yadav I/b. Dinesh Mishra,
		)	Advocate for Petitioner.
		)	
		)	P.C. : Petitioner and/or his Advocate to
		)	remove office objections on the Petition
		)	and get the same numbered and
		)	registered on or before 09.04.2019,
		)	failing Petition to stand rejected for non-
		)	removal of office objection under
		)	O.S.Rule 986.
46	WPL/1485/2018	)	Ms. Minal Jadhav I/b. Gauri Godse,
	with	)	Advocate for Petitioner.
	NMWL/352/2018	)	
	with	)	P.C. : Petitioner and/or his Advocate to
	NMWL/353/2018	)	remove office objections on the Petition
	with	)	and get the same numbered and
	NMWL/354/2018	)	registered on or before 09.04.2019,
	with	)	failing Petition to stand rejected for non-
	WPL/1576/2018	)	removal of office objection under
		)	O.S.Rule 986.
		)	

Date : 12.03.2019

Prothonotary & Senior Master